Telephone Cabinets  Telephone Cabinets and Accessories
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICECommercial1 Spec-00087  I
Spec-00087
T3-Box Telephone Cabinet, Type 3R
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL 50, 50E Listed; Type 3R; File No. E27567
UL 497 / 1863 Listed; File No. E230874
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No 94; Type 3R; File No. E27567
NEMA Type 3R
IEC 60529 IP32
APPLICATION
Use T-3 Box Telephone Cabinets to mount and protect telephone
terminations, telecommunications circuit accessories, cross-
connect terminal block assemblies, maintenance terminal
modules, cable-splice enclosures, network interface devices, wire-
guide assemblies and telephone protectors in outdoor applications.
FEATURES
•	 �Lift-off hinges
•	 �4-position grounding bar #14-2/0
•	 �Tamper-resistant quarter-turn latch
•	 �7-mm square drive; use key accessory CLKSM7 or 5/16 12-point
socket
•	 �Padlock hasp
•	 �Standard knockouts
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 �16 or 14 gauge galvanized steel
•	 �3/4-in.-thick plywood panel
FINISH
ANSI 61 gray polyester powder paint inside and outside.
ACCESSORIES
See also Accessories.
Locking T Handle
Large Enclosure Door Stop Kit
Lock Inserts
Touch-Up Paint
Bulletin: T90R3
Standard Product
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Door F (in.) F (mm) Panel Size D x E (in.) Panel Size D x E (mm) Conduit Pattern
ATC12R145 12.00 x 14.00 x 5.00 305 x 356 x 127 Single 4.00 102 9.00 x 11.00 229 x 279 G-H-I
ATC36R366 36.00 x 36.00 x 6.00 914 x 914 x 152 Single 13.50 343 33.00 x 33.00 838 x 838 C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M
ATC26R248 26.00 x 24.00 x 8.00 660 x 610 x 203 Single 7.50 191 23.00 x 21.00 584 x 533 E-F-G-H-I-J-K
ATC36R248 36.00 x 24.00 x 8.00 914 x 610 x 203 Single 7.50 191 33.00 x 21.00 838 x 533 E-F-G-H-I-J-K
ATC36R308 36.00 x 30.00 x 8.00 914 x 762 x 203 Single 10.50 267 33.00 x 27.00 838 x 686 D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L
ATC36R369 36.00 x 36.00 x 9.00 914 x 914 x 229 Single 13.50 343 33.00 x 33.00 838 x 838 C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M
ATC42R369 42.00 x 36.00 x 9.00 1067 x 914 x 229 Double 13.50 343 39.00 x 33.00 911 x 838 C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M
ATC48R369 48.00 x 36.00 x 9.00 1219 x 914 x 229 Double 13.50 343 45.00 x 33.00 1143 x 838 C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M
ATC48R489 48.00 x 48.00 x 9.00 1219 x 1219 x 229 Double 19.50 495 45.00 x 45.00 1143 x 1143 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M-O
ATC36R3612 36.00 x 36.00 x 12.00 914 x 914 x 305 Single 13.50 343 33.00  x 33.00 838 x 838 C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J-K-L-M
Telephone Cabinets  Telephone Cabinets and Accessories
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN Commercial 2Spec-00087  I